PCATP EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2023-2025

CONTACT LIST

CHAIRMAN

A01026

Ar. Muhammad Arif Changezi
House No0.231/1V, 17th Street,
Off Khayaban-e-Ghalib,
D.H.A, Phase-8,

Karachi

MOBILE: 0300-2118664
Email: arifchang@agmail.com

VICE CHAIRMAN (ARCHITECTURE)

A00781

Prof. Dr. Ar. Muhammad Arif Khan

P-122, Staff Colony, University of Engineering
& Technology G.T. Road

Lahore.

MOBILE: 0321 - 8162423
Email: arifuet@hotmail.com

VICE CHAIRMAN (TOWN PLANNING)

P00220

Plnr. Dr. Ghulam Sarwar Sandhu
House No. 141, Street 43,
Sector F-10/4,

Islamabad.

Mobile: 0330-5167519, 0334-5167519
Email: sarwarsandhu555@gmail.com

MEMBER (ARCHITECTURE)

A02978

Ar. Mahjabeen Bughti
Suit No 3, Model Town,
Qadri Associates
Quetta.

Mobile: 0304-8285590
Email: mahjabeenbughti2010@gmail.com

MEMBER (ARCHITECTURE)

A03542

Ar. Farmanullah Khan

Arch Notion Pvt, Ltd.

Apartment No.001, Second Basement,
AL-Safa Heights No.02, Sector F11/1
Islamabad

Tel: 051-8350889
Mobile: 0347-9777711
Email: farmanullah.786@gmail.com

A03247

Ar. Mir Wali Shah
Department of Architecture,
Hazara University
Mansehra.

Mobile: 0333-9598756
Email: mwshah@gmail.com

A03696

Ar. Dr. Yasmeen Ahmed
House No. 461, Street No. 26
Sector-F, Askari-10,

Lahore.

Mobile: 0320-4097447
Email: yasmeen.arch@amail.com

A03336

Ar. Fahad Shams Nizamani
Department of Architecture,
SABS University,
Jamshoro.

Mobile: 0346-3820818
Email: fahadniz@hotmail.com

A01389

Ar. Irfan Ahmed Memon
Department of Architecture,
MUET, Jamshoro.

MOBILE: 0300-3013461
Email: architectifan@hotmail.com




MEMBER (TOWN PLANNING)

P00748

Pinr. Prof, Dr. Syed Akhtar Ali Shah
House No.R-23, University Campus,
University of Peshawar,

University Road 5,

Peshawar.

Tel: 91-922117103351506
Mobile: 03351506147
Email: shah@uop.edu.pk

P00444

Plnr. Dr. Muhammad Haroon Siddique
Lane - 8, Chattha Bakhtawar,
Islamabad.

Mobile: 0331-4917950
Email: muhammad.haroon@alumni.ait.asia

P00728

Plnr. Fahad Ahmed Shaikh
Department of CRP, MUET,
Jamshoro.

Mobile: 0333-3485337
Email: fahad.shaikh@faculty.muet.edu.pk

P00430

Plnr. Muhammad Saleem Baluch
686 Rehman Baba Road,
Sectorl-8, Islamabad.

Tel: 051-8743442
Mobile: 0301-8558176
Email: msaleembaluch@agmail.com

EDUCATIONAL NOMINEES

A03549

Ar. Dr. Syed Raaeha-tuz-Zahra Abidi
House No. 1550, Street 75,

Block-C, MPCHS, (B17)

Islamabad.

Tel: 051-7064138
Mobile: 0334-0054005
Email: ryha354@hotmail.com

P00530

Pinr. Prof, Dr. Imtiaz Chandio

Department of City & Regional Planning
Mehran University of Engineering & Technology
Jamshoro.

Tel: 0222-110269
Mobile: 0335-3702480
Email: imtiaz.chandio@faculty.muet.edu.pk

REGISTRAR

A-00775

Ar. Muhammad Irfan Tariq

Acting Registrar

Pakistan Council of Architects & Town Planners
Usman Center,

18t Floor, Office No. 7 — 12,

D — 12 Markaz,

Islamabad.

TEL (W): 051-2706668
Email: registrar@pcatp.org.pk



